Vapor Tight LED Linear Fixture Specifications
VTLF Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V2.1 Date: 10/10/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

2T8 [two T8 tubes]
4T8 [four T8 tubes]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: VTLF-2T8
IP65
Applications
• Car Washes
• Commercial Kitchens
• Food Processing Plants
• Gas Stations
• Industrial Facilities
• Laundry Facilities
• Restaurants
• Strip Lights
• Walkways
VTLF-2T8
Model VTLF-2T8 VTLF-4T8
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Wattage (max) 22.5 W per tube
Ballast Compatibility Type B (Ballast Bypass)
Dimming None
IP Rating IP65 (waterproof)
Environmental Rating  Suitable for Wet Locations
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-35–45°C (-31–113°F)
Certifications and Compliances
• Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Vapor Tight LED Linear Fixture Specifications
VTLF Series
 [ A ]
[ B ]
[ C ]
[ D ]
[ E ]
Dimensional Drawings
Dimension VTLF-2T8 VTLF-4T8
A
5.2 in.
[133 mm]
6.8 in.
[174 mm]
B
3.7 in.
[95 mm]
4.3 in.
[108 mm]
C
50 in.
[1270 mm]
50.0 in.
[1270 mm]
  D2
33.4 in.
[848 mm]
35.4 in.
[899 mm]
E
3.4 in.
[86 mm]
6.8 in.
[174 mm]
2Minimum distance.